GRAND PRIX WMOZP 2012-2013 Il runda
Warszawa, 15.4.2025

Konkurencja 6
15.04.2025 - 11:17

Dziewczat, 100m motylkowy

12 - 13 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz4

2 ZUK Patrycja
3 DZIENIEWICZ Sara
4 PYSIAK Pola

Seria2z4

1 WRONSKA Karolina

2 STASKIEWICZ Gabriela
3 TOPINSKA Pola

4 KORONA Zuzanna

5 WITUN Natasza

Seria3z4

1 GRZELAK Natalia

2 STRZALKOWSKA Zuzanna
3 DUDZIK Aleksandra

4 ONEILL Cecilia

5 NIEDZIALEK Lena

6 KANIEWSKA Klara

Seria4z 4

1 KRAMARZ Lena
2 WOZNIAK Maja

3 SAWICKA Laura

4 STRADOWSKA Gabriela
5 WOZNIAK Nina

6 JASKOLKA Maria

Rok ur.

13
13
13

13
12
12
12
13

12
12
12
13
13
12

12
12
12
13
13
13

MKS Piaseczno
Buks
Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
UKS Zoliborz

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

Buks

MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS H20 Warszawa

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS "Dwojka" Gora Kalwaria

St. KF KS ,,Fenix" Ozaréw Maz

UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
Uks ,,Szesnastka"

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

1:38.71

1:35.92
1:31.69
1:29.61
1:30.31
1:33.01

1:27.62
1:24.38
1:23.52
1:23.90
1:25.76
1:28.55

1:18.89
1:17.89
1:15.27
1:16.60
1:18.51
1:21.13
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